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Specialist/service specific study day
Skin health and wound care in oncology and palliative care settings

When:
Where:
Time:

9 October 2024
Virtual via the Zoom Webinar platform
09.30-15:45

DRAFT Prog ramme: timings/presentations may be subject to change

09.30-09.45

09.45-10.15
10.15-10.25
10.25-10.40
10.40-10.50
10.50-11.20

11.20-11.30
11.30-12.00

12.00-12.10
12.10-12.25
12.25-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-13.40
13.40-13.55
13.55-14.25

14.25-14.35
14.35-14.50
14.50-15.00
15:00-15:30

15.30-15.40
15.40-15.45

Welcome & Introduction — Sarah Gardner, Society of Tissue Viability Education Facilitator/Director,
Wound Matters Ltd

Malignant Wounds — Trudie Clark, Lead Tissue Viability Nurse, Velindre Cancer Centre, Cardiff
Q&A

Industry presentation — Sharon Gardner, H&R Healthcare — a Mediq company

Comfort break

Skin cancer recognition and prevention — Lynsey Atkinson, Skin Cancer Clinical Nurse Specialist, Trainee
Advanced Nurse Practitioner, Northern Health and Social Care Trust

Q&A

Systemic Anti-Cancer Therapy skin toxicity — Diana Matthews, Advanced Oncology Pharmacist &
Urology NMP

Q&A

Industry presentation — Flen Health

Lunch

Skin changes at life’s end: Preventing pressure ulcers —Jeannie Donnelly, Lead Nurse Tissue Viability &

Honorary Senior Lecturer, Belfast Health & Social Care Trust & School of Nursing, Queens University
Belfast

Q&A
Industry presentation — Integra LifeSciences

Overview of Radiotherapy: It’s Treatments, Toxicities and Skin Management — Jason Griffiths,
Radiotherapy Review Radiographer - (Non-medical prescriber, Velindre Cancer Centre

Q&A
Industry presentation - TBC
Comfort Break

The management of Lymphorrhoea in cancer related lymphoedema — Rebecca Elwell, Lymphoedema,
Macmillan Lymphoedema Advanced Nurse Practitioner, University Hospitals of North Midlands NHS
Trust

Q&A
Round up of the day / close
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