## **Society** <sup>of</sup> Tissue Viability

## Specialist/service specific study day Skin health and wound care in oncology and palliative care settings

When:9 October 2024Where:Virtual via the Zoom Webinar platformTime:09.30-15:45

DRAFT Programme: timings/presentations may be subject to change

09.30-09.45	Welcome & Introduction – Sarah Gardner, Society of Tissue Viability Education Facilitator/Director, Wound Matters Ltd
09.45-10.15	Malignant Wounds – Trudie Clark, Lead Tissue Viability Nurse, Velindre Cancer Centre, Cardiff
10.15– 10.25	Q&A
10.25-10.40	Industry presentation – Sharon Gardner, H&R Healthcare – a Mediq company
10.40-10.50	Comfort break
10.50-11.20	Skin cancer recognition and prevention – Lynsey Atkinson, Skin Cancer Clinical Nurse Specialist, Trainee Advanced Nurse Practitioner, Northern Health and Social Care Trust
11.20-11.30	Q&A
11.30-12.00	Systemic Anti-Cancer Therapy skin toxicity – <i>Diana Matthews, Advanced Oncology Pharmacist</i> & <i>Urology NMP</i>
12.00-12.10	Q&A
12.10-12.25	Industry presentation – Flen Health
12.25-13.00	Lunch
13.00-13.30	Skin changes at life's end: Preventing pressure ulcers – Jeannie Donnelly, Lead Nurse Tissue Viability & Honorary Senior Lecturer, Belfast Health & Social Care Trust & School of Nursing, Queens University Belfast
13.30-13.40	Q&A
13.40 - 13.55	Industry presentation – Integra LifeSciences
13.55-14.25	Overview of Radiotherapy: It's Treatments, Toxicities and Skin Management – Jason Griffiths, Radiotherapy Review Radiographer - (Non-medical prescriber, Velindre Cancer Centre
14.25-14.35	Q&A
14.35-14.50	Industry presentation - TBC
14.50-15.00	Comfort Break
15:00-15:30	The management of Lymphorrhoea in cancer related lymphoedema – Rebecca Elwell, Lymphoedema, Macmillan Lymphoedema Advanced Nurse Practitioner, University Hospitals of North Midlands NHS Trust
15.30-15.40	Q&A
15.40-15.45	Round up of the day / close